PARENTING SEMINARS EFFECTIVE JULY 2011 THROUGH DECEMBER 2011
APPROVED SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR THE TWENTIETH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Boulder Co-Parenting for Life
YWCA of Boulder County
2222 14" Street English Only
Bouider CO 80302
www.yweaboulder.org Tuesday July 12 5:30-8:30 pm
Jennifer Klimowicz Friday July 22 9:30 am-12:30 pm
Program Manager Saturday July 30 9:30 am-12:30 pm
Tuesday Aug9 5:30-8:30 pm
TO REGISTER: Friday Aug. 19 9:30 am-12:30 pm
Online at www.ywcaboulder.org Saturday Aug. 27 9:30 am-12:30 pm
By Phone 303-443-0419 x 100 Tuesday Sept. 6 5:30-8:30 pm
Friday Sept. 16 9:30 am-12:30 pm
» Participants must register 24 hours in Saturday Sept. 24 9:30 am-12:30 pm
advance Tuesday Oct. 4 5:30-8:30 pm
» No children in the class Friday Oct. 14 9:30 am-12:30 pm
o Pre-register for licensed daycare 48 howrs | Saturday Oct. 22 9:30 am-12:30 pm
in advance Tuesday Nov. 1 5:30-8:30 am
e $75 per person Friday Nov. 11 9:30 am-12:30 pm
¢ Reduced fee if pre-approved E‘atuiglay ﬁov. ;g ggg 5;25 12:30 pm
e Classes are 3 hours uesday ov. V=0 i
e A parenting booklet is included Friday Dec. 9 ?330 am-12330 pm
e Arrival on time is mandatory Saturday Dec. 17 9:30 am-12:30 pm
o Class location: 2222 14™ Street, Boulder
CO 80302
Longmont Co-Parenting for Life English Spanish
The Neighborhood Center
839 Meeker Sireet Class location: Direccion:
Longmont, CO 80501 839 Meeker Street 630 Calle Kimbark
www.coloradocoparenting, com Longmont CO 80501 Longmont CO 80501

Shirley Thomas, Ph.D.
Director

TO REGISTER:
303-772-4450

¢ No children please
$75 per person
Reduced fee if pre-approved
Classes are 3 hours
Guidebook
This program is presented
every six weeks in Spanish

¢ Este programa se
presentara una vez cada
seis semanas cn espaiiol

e Ningunos nifios por favor

All Classes 5:00-8:00 pm

Monday July 11
Monday July 25
Monday Aug. 8
Monday Aug. 22
Monday Sept. 12
Monday Sept. 26
Monday QOct. 10
Monday Oct. 24
Monday Nov. 7
Monday Nov. 21
Monday Dec. 5
Monday Dec. 19

Nitmero de registro
303-772-4450

e $75 por persona
s El precio reducido si
pre-aprobado

Todas las clases de
5:00 pm — 8:00 pm

lunes julio 25

lunes agosto 29
lunes octubre 3
lunes noviembre 14
Iunes diciembre 19




